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King power Thailand Swimming Championships - 27-Jan-23 to 29-Jan-23
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Results - Day 2 ==> 28 Jan 2023

Event 236 Men 16-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle
THA: 1:50.81 # 23-Nov-22 guin Audiya
R3: 1:51.88 $§ 14-Dec-09 anae 5

Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points

1 aatn Ausdad K 18 Rajamangala University Isan 2:04.31 2:06.36 15
1:01.32 2:06.36 (1:05.04)

2 &5fivas @donm S 19 Rajamangala University Isan 2:06.03 2:14.76 7
1:04.33 2:14.76 (1:10.43)

3 1am As1ns wadai N 17 Rajamangala University Isan 2:14.55 2:18.46 5
1:04.87 2:18.46 (1:13.59)

4 Bavianl asrydsinena | 16 Baanboonswimming 2:19.52 2:21.51 3
1:06.77 2:21.51(1:14.74)

5 sujanl Tulusna M 17 New Life Swimming Academy  2:20.75 2:23.37 2
1:08.15 2:23.37 (1:15.22)

6 wadrusAvs seudsugd R 17 Ubonratchathani Swimming Clul 2:22.33 2:25.94 1
1:10.25 2:25.94 (1:15.69)

7 @sAvs uryssau B 18 Surin Swim 2:20.59 2:28.02
1:08.79 2:28.02 (1:19.23)

8 wangm mauun K 16 Baac Surin Swimming 2:17.09 2:42.43
1:08.92 2:42.43 (1:33.51)

9 wans Aauuu K 16 Baac Surin Swimming 2:29.80 2:52.62

1:20.03 2:52.62 (1:32.59)
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